Due: June 1st

TO: Beth Martin, Jr. Fair Coordinator

DARKE COUNTY JR. FAIR BEEF PROGRAM LEASE AGREEMENT

Date of Agreement			
It is understood and agr	eed that an agreement was	entered between	
	(name and a	uddress)	
and			
	(name and a	iddress)	
That the beef breeding s	stock named below be lease	ed for a period of	months,
extending from	to		, but not ending
any sooner than the last	day of the Darke Co. Fair.		
Number of cows	Number of heifers	Number of bulls	3
-		is could be the tattoo number, face of the animal(s) meaning	
The following are cond	tions of the lease:		
	•	r leasing the beef animals shal he member and animals while	
2. All liability for ac	tions of member shall be as	ssumed by	·
•	•	easer, the owner has the right t mmendations of the Jr. Fair B	
On this, the	day of		_,,
		(4-H/FFA mem	ber) did sign this
instrument of his/her ov	on free will and by his/her of	own hand.	

DARKE COUNTY JR. FAIR BEEF PROGRAM LEASE AGREEMENT

Member's Signature	Date
Parent's Signature	Date
Owner's Signature	Date
Advisor's Signature	Date
 Date of Approval	Show Committee Approval

This agreement is to be completed and submitted to Beth Martin, Jr. Fair Coordinator, by June 1st. Lease agreements will be reviewed and approved by the Darke County Jr. Fair Beef Committee.